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100 Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐18112 ALCARAS GAIA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'14.80
) LIG‐17461 SOLE LUCREZIA 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'14.80
3) LIG‐17670 CANOVA MARTINA 2002 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 01'16.10
4) LIG‐18151 TUCCI ALESSIA 2002 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 01'19.40
5) LIG‐17456 BUSCAGLIA LINDA 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'19.50
6) LIG‐18590 CARIDI LUCIA 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'19.80
) LIG‐17119 MURENA GIULIA 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'19.80
8) LIG‐17816 GAMBINO BEATRICE 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'19.90
9) LIG‐18597 GIOVINAZZO FRANCESCA 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'20.40
10) LIG‐17278 DE ANGELIS VANESSA 2002 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 01'20.50
11) LIG‐17460 BERRO MARIAM 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'22.30
12) LIG‐17730 GIUSTINI SOFIA 2003 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'22.70
) LIG‐17979 INCONTRI VALERIA 2002 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 01'22.70
14) LIG‐16985 LAVIOSA CAMILLA 2002 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 01'22.90
) LIG‐18581 PAPI GRETA 2002 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 01'22.90
16) LIG‐19001 UBERTELLI MATILDA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'23.00
17) LIG‐18058 GUARDONE ANNA LAURA 2002 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'23.30
18) LIG‐18141 PARODI FRANCESCA 2002 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 01'23.80
19) LIG‐18290 GODANI ELEONORA 2002 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 01'23.90
20) LIG‐18119 BODRATO LUCIA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'24.00
) LIG‐17820 SOFFIOTTO CHIARA 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'24.00
22) LIG‐18115 CADENASSO GAIA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'24.70
) LIG‐20119 GRECO CHIARA 2002 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'24.70
24) LIG‐17666 FILADELLI ANNA 2003 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 01'24.80
25) LIG‐16417 BRANDI MARTA 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'24.90
) LIG‐18748 SIMICICH CAMILLA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'24.90
27) LIG‐19865 RATTO MARTINA 2002 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 01'25.40
28) LIG‐19861 ALLARA FEDERICA 2003 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 01'25.70
29) LIG‐17042 VITTA ALESSIA 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'26.00
30) LIG‐18110 CASALI GIORGIA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'26.20
31) LIG‐17819 MODAFFARI FRANCESCA 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'26.30
32) LIG‐18903 REBAGLIATI GIULIA 2002 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'26.40
33) LIG‐18390 TASSARA MARTA 2002 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'26.50
34) LIG‐17275 ROSOLEN LUDOVICA 2002 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 01'26.80
35) LIG‐18547 DAMONTE MARIA VITTORIA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'27.30
36) LIG‐16988 SANTUCCI FRANCESCA 2002 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 01'27.40
37) LIG‐18122 HUGON CHIARA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'28.00
38) LIG‐18479 CAPRILE GLORIA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'28.10
) LIG‐18089 LEVERONE SOFIA 2002 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 01'28.10
) LIG‐19781 NACLERIO MARIA TERESA 2002 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'28.10
41) LIG‐18952 BUCCI MATILDA 2002 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'28.30
) LIG‐18118 SCALETTI GIULIA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'28.30
43) LIG‐17794 CARDI REBECCA 2002 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 01'28.60



44) LIG‐18123 HUGON GIULIA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'28.70
45) LIG‐18593 DE PASCALE CHIARA 2003 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'29.00
46) LIG‐18845 TUBERTINI SARA 2002 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'29.10
47) LIG‐19088 BRUNENGO BIANCA 2003 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'29.20
48) LIG‐18121 CALLERI ELEONORA 2003 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'29.30
49) LIG‐19527 MORESCO MATILDE 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'30.00
50) LIG‐18836 GUALCO EMILIA 2002 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 01'30.30
51) LIG‐18109 BECCHI CHIARA MARIA 2003 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'30.40
52) LIG‐17798 IACOVINO PAOLA 2003 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 01'30.60
53) LIG‐18428 PAPARELLA SILVIA 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'30.70
54) LIG‐18492 PIAZZA ELISA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'31.00
) LIG‐19481 SACCUCCI AURORA 2002 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'31.00
56) LIG‐18747 BERSELLI EMMA 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'31.40
) LIG‐17376 CAVA GIULIA 2002 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 01'31.40
58) LIG‐19851 GUAZZI ENRICA 2003 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 01'31.60
59) LIG‐18819 TIMO NOEMI 2003 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'31.70
60) LIG‐18920 BARONE CHIARA 2003 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 01'31.90
) LIG‐19081 ROSSETTI GIULIA 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'31.90
62) LIG‐19194 FERRARI ELISA 2003 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 01'32.10
) LIG‐17817 TONDINA ANNA 2003 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'32.10
64) LIG‐17799 GERACI REBECCA 2003 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 01'32.20
65) LIG‐16977 CAMPI ELENA 2002 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 01'32.30
66) LIG‐18912 LENCINAS ALESSANDRA 2002 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 01'32.40
) LIG‐18157 NERI FRANCESCA 2002 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 01'32.40
68) LIG‐18055 GIORDANO GRETA 2003 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'32.60
69) LIG‐18292 BERLENGHI ALICE 2002 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 01'32.80
70) LIG‐19853 CASCONE ANNA 2003 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 01'33.10
71) LIG‐18993 COZZANI GINEVRA 2002 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 01'33.70
72) LIG‐18605 SIRONI SOFIA 2003 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'33.90
73) LIG‐18009 BACIGALUPO GINEVRA CATERINA 2003 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 01'34.00
74) LIG‐17605 GUGLIOTTA ALESSANDRA 2003 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 01'34.30
75) LIG‐18745 MEDA GISELLA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'34.50
76) LIG‐20394 BRUNO FRANCESCA 2002 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 01'34.60
) LIG‐18239 DEVOTO MARGHERITA 2002 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 01'34.60
) LIG‐19908 PORTESINE AURORA 2002 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'34.60
79) LIG‐18195 FASCIANI BIANCA 2003 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'34.70
) LIG‐19381 GHILLINO GIORGIA 2003 LIG‐125 SS Nicola Mameli 01'34.70
81) LIG‐19859 CAPIZZI MATILDE 2003 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 01'34.80
) LIG‐18473 DELUCCHI CHIARA 2002 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 01'34.80
83) LIG‐19419 BASSO ANNALISA 2003 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 01'35.00
) LIG‐18010 PAGANINI GLORIA 2002 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 01'35.00
) LIG‐20036 TIMOSSI CAROLINA 2003 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'35.00
86) LIG‐18455 FIORE GIADA 2003 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 01'35.10
) LIG‐18746 TERENZONI SARA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'35.10
88) LIG‐18173 TASSISTRO FEDERICA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'35.60
89) LIG‐18182 CAVALLI ILARIA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'35.70
90) LIG‐18518 AMADE' MAYA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'35.80
) LIG‐18596 GASPERINI CECILIA 2003 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'35.80
) LIG‐17724 PELLEGRINO GIADA 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'35.80
93) LIG‐18711 LAMBERTI ELORA 2002 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 01'36.10



94) LIG‐20108 BERTINO BEATRICE 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'36.20
) LIG‐19578 FRIZZOTTI SARA 2003 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 01'36.20
) LIG‐18703 TORIELLO ALESSIA 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'36.20
97) LIG‐17746 CHIOZZI GIULIA 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'36.30
98) LIG‐20402 GROSSO CATERINA 2003 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 01'36.70
) LIG‐18508 MUTTINI SILVIA 2002 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'36.70
) LIG‐18035 PETANI INIS 2003 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 01'36.70
101) LIG‐19904 NORERO VALENTINA 2003 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'36.80
102) LIG‐17902 VISCONTI SOFIA 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'37.90
103) LIG‐19856 PETRETI GIULIA 2003 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 01'38.20
104) LIG‐20067 PENNAVARIA MATILDE 2003 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 01'38.40
105) LIG‐19902 BROGI LUCREZIA 2002 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'38.70
106) LIG‐20068 SCAVONE CORINNE 2002 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 01'38.90
107) LIG‐18823 VIGNOLO VITTORIA 2003 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'39.00
108) LIG‐18156 NERI CARLOTTA 2002 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 01'39.10
109) LIG‐18044 BOSTICCO FRANCESCA 2002 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'39.80
) LIG‐17696 LANTERI CAMILLA 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 01'39.80
) LIG‐19874 MORRA MARTINA 2003 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 01'39.80
112) LIG‐19389 MERINI GIORGIA 2003 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 01'39.90
113) LIG‐19903 GHIBELLINI GIOVANNA 2003 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'40.10
114) LIG‐18613 PANFILI MATILDE 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'40.20
115) LIG‐18137 MERLO GIULIA 2002 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 01'40.60
116) LIG‐18197 AMBROSINO SARA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'41.20
) LIG‐19560 RAGOSA SARA MARIA 2002 LIG‐125 SS Nicola Mameli 01'41.20
118) LIG‐19373 GAZZO SOFIA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'41.60
119) LIG‐17786 FIORATO GIULIA 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'41.70
120) LIG‐17728 DAMONTE ALESSANDRA 2003 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'42.10
121) LIG‐19641 GROSSO GIULIA 2003 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'42.20
122) LIG‐18878 PANARESE MARGHERITA 2002 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 01'42.30
123) LIG‐18311 CONTI ANNA 2003 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 01'42.40
124) LIG‐18132 GABRIELI MATILDE 2003 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'42.80
) LIG‐19866 GUALCO BIANCA 2003 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 01'42.80
126) LIG‐17878 GALLO IRIS 2003 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 01'43.20
127) LIG‐19892 GANDUS BENEDETTA 2003 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'43.80
128) LIG‐19864 PEDEMONTE SIMONA 2002 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 01'43.90
129) LIG‐19855 GURRIERI GRETA 2003 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 01'44.20
130) LIG‐19417 POGGIANTI SARA 2003 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 01'44.30
131) LIG‐18877 VILLA ELEONORA 2002 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 01'44.60
132) LIG‐18864 BULZOMI LETIZIA 2003 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 01'45.20
) LIG‐19609 DE PALO GIORGIA 2002 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 01'45.20
134) LIG‐17385 FENDONI FEDERICA 2003 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 01'45.40
135) LIG‐17953 GIRIBALDI ELENA 2003 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 01'46.10
136) LIG‐18555 FASCE SONIA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'46.30
137) LIG‐19366 DE GENNARO MAJA 2003 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 01'47.10
138) LIG‐19858 ODESCALCHI GIORGIA 2002 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 01'47.70
139) LIG‐19510 BARSANTI ALICE 2002 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 01'48.10
) LIG‐20436 SORICELLI GIORGIA 2003 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 01'48.10
141) LIG‐18857 SAVIOLA LAURA 2003 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 01'49.30
) LIG‐20306 ZURZOLO FLAMINIA 2003 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 01'49.30
143) LIG‐19775 PANCIROLI MATILDE 2002 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'50.50



144) LIG‐20063 BOZZANO MATILDE 2003 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 01'50.60
145) LIG‐20462 BERLINGIERI CAMILLA 2003 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'51.30
) LIG‐19323 SANNA ALICE 2003 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 01'51.30
147) LIG‐17951 MARRE' IRIS 2002 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 01'52.10
148) LIG‐18705 RICCI ANNA 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'53.60
149) LIG‐17959 VOGLINO ELISA 2002 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'53.80
150) LIG‐20542 LOMBARDO GIADA 2003 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'53.90
151) LIG‐18901 ALESSIO MARTINA 2003 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'54.20
152) LIG‐19643 DE LAURENTIIS GIULIA 2003 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'55.00
153) LIG‐19640 DONDERO CRISTIANA 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'57.30
154) LIG‐18131 CONTI SILVIA 2003 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 02'00.00
155) LIG‐19413 CASCINO LUDOVICA 2003 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 02'02.30
‐) LIG‐18040 BERGAMINI MATILDE 2003 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 Squalif.
‐) LIG‐17895 ZUNINO ROSSELLA 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona Squalif.

100 Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐16408 GHILLINO GIANLUCA 2001 LIG‐125 SS Nicola Mameli 01'08.90
2) LIG‐18130 COSTOLI ALESSANDRO 2001 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'09.30
3) LIG‐17665 FILADELLI ANDREA 2001 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 01'09.80
4) LIG‐18192 BONADIO SAMUELE 2001 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'12.50
5) LIG‐17276 RAZZETTI ENRICO 2001 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 01'14.30
6) LIG‐16994 TRAVERSO NICCOLO' 2001 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'14.40
7) LIG‐18530 DI PIETRO FILIPPO 2001 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'15.70
8) LIG‐19041 MASCARDI MATTEO 2001 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 01'15.80
9) LIG‐18587 AMICABILE PIETRO 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'16.30
10) LIG‐18293 CASO FEDERICO 2001 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 01'17.50
11) LIG‐17796 CACCIAMANI DIEGO 2001 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 01'17.70
) LIG‐18129 COSTOLI GABRIELE 2001 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'17.70
) LIG‐17885 MESTURINI ALESSANDRO 2001 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'17.70
) LIG‐18162 OSIMANI DAVIDE 2002 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 01'17.70
) LIG‐18369 RAGGI LUCA 2001 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'17.70
16) LIG‐17281 ANTONUCCI PIETRO 2001 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 01'17.80
17) LIG‐18480 CAPRILE GIACOMO 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'18.00
18) LIG‐16981 FERRANDO LORENZO 2001 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 01'18.20
19) LIG‐16752 DE PASCALE MATTEO 2001 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'18.30
) LIG‐18150 SALEMI MATTEO 2001 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 01'18.30
21) LIG‐18190 HARDONK GIACOMO 2001 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'18.50
) LIG‐17980 LOVATI MARCO 2001 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 01'18.50
) LIG‐18493 PICASSO MATTEO 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'18.50
) LIG‐16996 VIOLANTE FILIPPO 2001 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'18.50
25) LIG‐17662 BARTOLINO MATTEO 2001 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 01'18.80
26) LIG‐16864 OTTONELLO PAOLO 2001 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'19.10
27) LIG‐16918 CEVASCO FRANCESCO 2001 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 01'19.50
28) LIG‐17881 PIZZONIA ZOINA ALESSIO 2001 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 01'19.70
29) LIG‐18511 VERDOIA ANDREA SILVIO 2001 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'19.80
30) LIG‐17362 BENCIVENNI PARIDE 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 01'19.90
31) LIG‐18250 DESIRELLO GIACOMO 2001 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'20.20
32) LIG‐17750 CEDRO LEONARDO 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'20.40
33) LIG‐17664 FERRARA MATTIA 2002 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 01'20.90



) LIG‐18537 MORICONI FILIPPO 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'20.90
35) LIG‐18065 PETROSINO EDOARDO 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'21.00
) LIG‐17274 SENTIERI DAVIDE 2002 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 01'21.00
37) LIG‐20399 VAGGE MAURO 2002 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 01'21.10
38) LIG‐19410 CALLO OSCAR 2002 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 01'21.30
) LIG‐18181 MAZZARI LUCA GIANCARLO 2001 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'21.30
40) LIG‐17661 FERRARI LUDOVICO 2001 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 01'21.70
41) LIG‐17774 ROTA MARCO 2001 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'21.80
42) LIG‐18368 VINCIGUERRA MATTEO 2002 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'21.90
43) LIG‐20120 POMI NICOLO' 2002 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'22.10
44) LIG‐18076 DURLI NICOLO' 2002 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 01'22.20
) LIG‐18148 FERRARI LUCA 2001 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 01'22.20
46) LIG‐18534 DRAGO ANDREA 2001 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 01'22.30
47) LIG‐17780 FECI ELIA 2002 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'22.40
48) LIG‐19863 TELAKU ALUSH 2002 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 01'22.50
49) LIG‐16926 ASTE MATTEO 2001 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 01'22.60
) LIG‐16980 DOMINICI ALESSIO CLAUDIO 2001 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 01'22.60
51) LIG‐18133 MURATORI ANDREA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'22.80
52) LIG‐16837 CARRO GIOVANNI 2001 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'23.10
53) LIG‐18289 RITTORE GIORGIO 2001 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 01'23.20
54) LIG‐19251 VOLPE GIUSEPPE 2002 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 01'23.30
55) LIG‐18361 GIORGETTI MATTEO 2002 LIG‐125 SS Nicola Mameli 01'23.40
56) LIG‐18883 BOSCARINI EDOARDO 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'23.80
57) LIG‐18415 ROTA ANTONY 2001 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'24.20
58) LIG‐18230 COTTO LUCA 2001 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 01'24.50
59) LIG‐18515 COARI EDOARDO 2001 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'24.80
) LIG‐16777 PAINI YANNICK GABRIELE 2002 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 01'24.80
) LIG‐17775 SALVO SIMONE 2001 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'24.80
62) LIG‐18014 TRAVERSO PIETRO 2002 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 01'24.90
) LIG‐18134 ZUCCHINETTI CARLO 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'24.90
64) LIG‐18600 MARAGLIANO MICHELE 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'25.30
65) LIG‐19847 UCCHEDDU MARCO 2002 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 01'25.40
66) LIG‐18827 MEJDI TAHA 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'25.90
67) LIG‐19386 PICCARDO GIOVANNI 2001 LIG‐125 SS Nicola Mameli 01'26.30
) LIG‐16813 POGGI LORENZO 2001 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 01'26.30
69) LIG‐19848 DIACOMANOLI MICHELE 2002 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 01'26.40
70) LIG‐16973 PETANI MATTEO 2001 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 01'26.50
71) LIG‐19008 WANG MIAO ANDREA 2001 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 01'26.60
72) LIG‐17606 GANGANELLI ALESSANDRO 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 01'26.80
73) LIG‐18612 CASSINELLI MATTIA 2001 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'26.90
) LIG‐18299 PARMA MIRKO 2002 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 01'26.90
) LIG‐19780 PICCHI FRANCESCO 2002 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'26.90
76) LIG‐18057 GARBARINO FEDERICO 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'27.00
77) LIG‐17973 FIGLIOMENO LORENZO 2001 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'27.40
78) LIG‐18072 ROMANIELLO LUDOVICO 2002 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'27.70
79) LIG‐18542 PARODI FRANCESCO 2002 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 01'27.80
80) LIG‐19042 GROSSO SERGIO 2001 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 01'28.00
81) LIG‐18126 BONATI EMANUELE 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'28.10
82) LIG‐20118 LATINO FABIO 2002 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'28.20
83) LIG‐18200 CASTAGNETO ALBERTO 2001 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 01'28.30



) LIG‐18592 D'AMBROSIO SIMONE 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'28.30
) LIG‐18086 STURLA MATTEO 2001 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 01'28.30
86) LIG‐19849 PONGILUPPI SIMONE 2002 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 01'28.50
87) LIG‐19867 RADUCAN GABRIEL 2002 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 01'28.60
88) LIG‐18106 MAGGI EMANUELE 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'28.70
89) LOM‐76041 ROSCI CARLO MARIA 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'28.90
90) LIG‐16776 SAVIO LIAM 2001 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 01'29.20
) LIG‐19636 SECCHIAROLI ANDREA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'29.20
92) LIG‐20307 SOUMMADE HANZA 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 01'29.30
93) LIG‐17012 SILLA FEDERICO 2001 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'29.80
94) LIG‐17118 COSULICH MARCO 2001 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'30.10
) LIG‐17948 ZOFREA PIETRO 2002 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 01'30.10
96) LIG‐18124 D' ARRIGO MATTIA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'30.20
) LIG‐16833 RICCIARDI ANDREA 2001 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'30.20
98) LIG‐17800 BELLOTOMA EDOARDO 2001 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 01'30.30
99) LIG‐18833 MARASCO EMANUELE 2001 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'30.40
) LIG‐17407 SPARNERI LUCA 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 01'30.40
101) LIG‐20176 SPINU ALIC 2001 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 01'30.60
) LIG‐19857 VIGLIOTTA MATTEO 2002 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 01'30.60
103) LIG‐17357 ARBINI ALESSIO 2002 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 01'30.80
) LIG‐18376 BOSSI MATTEO 2001 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'30.80
) LIG‐18167 GARAVENTA ANDREA 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'30.80
106) LIG‐18303 TONELLI DIEGO 2002 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 01'30.90
107) LIG‐17781 BRONZI LUCA 2002 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'31.00
108) LIG‐17388 GROSSIBIANCHI SIMONE 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 01'31.10
) LIG‐19388 MELAS GABRIELE 2001 LIG‐125 SS Nicola Mameli 01'31.10
110) LIG‐18821 SCIUTTO GIOVANNI 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'31.40
111) LIG‐18820 SPERA SAMUELE 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'32.10
112) LIG‐19891 GATTO PIETRO 2001 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'32.50
) LIG‐17903 SCOLA RICCARDO 2002 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 01'32.50
114) LIG‐18806 VENTURA MATTEO 2001 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'32.70
115) LIG‐17993 GRASSI ANDREA 2001 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 01'33.00
) LIG‐18837 MAZZONI MATTIA 2001 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 01'33.00
117) LIG‐18171 SACCO CHRISTIAN 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'33.50
118) LIG‐20155 TAVERNA FRANCESCO 2001 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'33.60
119) LIG‐18533 DELIA DENNIS 2001 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'34.20
120) LIG‐19854 SARACENI GIACOMO 2002 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 01'34.30
) LIG‐19504 SOMMARIVA LEONARDO DOMENICO 2002 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 01'34.30
122) LIG‐17749 GALLO FEDERICO 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'34.40
123) LIG‐18385 BERTON SIMONE 2001 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'35.00
) LIG‐19893 MARINO EDOARDO 2002 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'35.00
125) LIG‐17745 QUERCINI LUCA 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'35.20
126) LIG‐18825 AICARDO JACOPO 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'35.30
127) LIG‐20065 BRUZZONE PIETRO 2002 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 01'35.40
128) LIG‐17771 FORESTI ALBERTO 2001 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'35.70
129) LIG‐17462 LOI NATAN 2001 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'35.80
130) LIG‐18165 BIANCU SIMONE 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'36.30
) LIG‐16758 CASELLA LEONARDO 2001 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'36.30
) LIG‐18599 MAGNANI MATTEO 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'36.30
133) LIG‐19233 MONTI BREINER 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'37.00



134) LIG‐17946 SIVORI GIOVANNI 2002 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 01'37.20
135) LIG‐18548 PIETROCOLA DAVID 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'37.30
136) LIG‐17779 BASSO MATTIA 2002 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'37.50
137) LIG‐17782 COLICCHIO MICHAEL 2002 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'37.60
138) LIG‐17961 GALLEANO MATTEO 2002 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'38.30
139) LIG‐18589 CALLO MILO 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'38.50
140) LIG‐18359 BIGNONE ANDREA 2001 LIG‐125 SS Nicola Mameli 01'39.00
141) LIG‐17705 DI GIORGIO FABRIZIO 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 01'39.10
142) LIG‐17742 TONDINA AGOSTINO 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'39.50
143) LIG‐19778 CARPANESI GABRIELE 2001 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'39.60
144) LIG‐19938 ZANARDI DAVIDE 2002 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'39.90
145) LIG‐18064 SETTE DAVIDE 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'40.00
146) LIG‐17360 BARBA LORENZO 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 01'40.30
) LIG‐17458 FAGGION PIETRO 2001 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'40.30
148) LIG‐16812 ROBELLO CRISTOFORO 2001 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'40.60
149) LIG‐18817 BENVENUTI GIOVANNI 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'41.00
150) LIG‐19901 AGENO LUDOVICO 2002 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'41.30
) LIG‐18588 BARTOLINI ANDREA 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'41.30
152) LIG‐20312 MICOLUCCI GIULIO 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 01'41.70
) LIG‐18104 PRECISANO LORENZO 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'41.70
154) LIG‐19232 ALETTI FEDERICO 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'43.30
155) LIG‐18146 TATA MATTEO 2002 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 01'43.70
156) LIG‐18386 BIONDI RICCARDO 2001 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'45.00
157) LIG‐19537 MAZZONI ALBERTO 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'45.40
158) LIG‐19725 GAIONE FRANCESCO 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'45.90
159) LIG‐18608 VIGO CHRISTIAN 2001 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'46.40
160) LIG‐19868 ZELATORE SIMONE 2002 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'53.80
161) LIG‐18103 CRUPI LUCA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'56.70
‐) LIG‐20074 LANTERI ANDREA 2002 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi Ritirato
‐) LIG‐20117 PASQUALI DAVIDE 2001 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra Squalif.

200 Dorso Femmine Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐18119 BODRATO LUCIA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'20.90
2) LIG‐18112 ALCARAS GAIA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 02'54.50
3) LIG‐17461 SOLE LUCREZIA 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 02'55.00
4) LIG‐17278 DE ANGELIS VANESSA 2002 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 02'58.50
5) LIG‐17670 CANOVA MARTINA 2002 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 03'00.30
6) LIG‐17460 BERRO MARIAM 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'02.30
7) LIG‐17456 BUSCAGLIA LINDA 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'07.90
8) LIG‐17979 INCONTRI VALERIA 2002 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'09.50
9) LIG‐19527 MORESCO MATILDE 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'10.80
10) LIG‐17119 MURENA GIULIA 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'11.50
11) LIG‐16417 BRANDI MARTA 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'13.10
12) LIG‐18748 SIMICICH CAMILLA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'13.40
13) LIG‐18390 TASSARA MARTA 2002 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'13.90
14) LIG‐18151 TUCCI ALESSIA 2002 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 03'14.00
15) LIG‐18141 PARODI FRANCESCA 2002 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'14.30
16) LIG‐18115 CADENASSO GAIA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'14.60
17) LIG‐17730 GIUSTINI SOFIA 2003 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'16.40



18) LIG‐17820 SOFFIOTTO CHIARA 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'16.80
19) LIG‐18597 GIOVINAZZO FRANCESCA 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'17.60
20) LIG‐16985 LAVIOSA CAMILLA 2002 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 03'18.60
) LIG‐18089 LEVERONE SOFIA 2002 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'18.60
22) LIG‐20119 GRECO CHIARA 2002 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 03'19.80
23) LIG‐18903 REBAGLIATI GIULIA 2002 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'19.90
24) LIG‐17666 FILADELLI ANNA 2003 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 03'20.10
25) LIG‐18122 HUGON CHIARA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'20.50
26) LIG‐18547 DAMONTE MARIA VITTORIA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'21.30
) LIG‐18581 PAPI GRETA 2002 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 03'21.30
) LIG‐17275 ROSOLEN LUDOVICA 2002 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 03'21.30
29) LIG‐18590 CARIDI LUCIA 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'21.70
30) LIG‐19001 UBERTELLI MATILDA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'22.00
31) LIG‐18952 BUCCI MATILDA 2002 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'22.60
32) LIG‐18110 CASALI GIORGIA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'22.70
33) LIG‐18123 HUGON GIULIA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'23.10
34) LIG‐18593 DE PASCALE CHIARA 2003 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'24.20
35) LIG‐17794 CARDI REBECCA 2002 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 03'24.60
36) LIG‐19853 CASCONE ANNA 2003 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 03'24.80
37) LIG‐18058 GUARDONE ANNA LAURA 2002 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'26.70
) LIG‐18118 SCALETTI GIULIA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'26.70
39) LIG‐18157 NERI FRANCESCA 2002 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 03'30.60
40) LIG‐17042 VITTA ALESSIA 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'30.80
41) LIG‐17798 IACOVINO PAOLA 2003 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 03'31.20
42) LIG‐18195 FASCIANI BIANCA 2003 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'31.70
) LIG‐20036 TIMOSSI CAROLINA 2003 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'31.70
44) LIG‐18239 DEVOTO MARGHERITA 2002 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'32.70
45) LIG‐18747 BERSELLI EMMA 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'33.20
46) LIG‐18121 CALLERI ELEONORA 2003 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'33.30
47) LIG‐18290 GODANI ELEONORA 2002 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'33.60
48) LIG‐18745 MEDA GISELLA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'34.70
49) LIG‐16988 SANTUCCI FRANCESCA 2002 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 03'34.90
50) LIG‐19381 GHILLINO GIORGIA 2003 LIG‐125 SS Nicola Mameli 03'35.40
51) LIG‐18819 TIMO NOEMI 2003 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'35.60
52) LIG‐17799 GERACI REBECCA 2003 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 03'35.70
) LIG‐18836 GUALCO EMILIA 2002 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'35.70
54) LIG‐18055 GIORDANO GRETA 2003 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'36.00
) LIG‐18156 NERI CARLOTTA 2002 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 03'36.00
56) LIG‐19865 RATTO MARTINA 2002 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'37.20
57) LIG‐19194 FERRARI ELISA 2003 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 03'37.40
58) LIG‐17724 PELLEGRINO GIADA 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'38.20
59) LIG‐18182 CAVALLI ILARIA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'38.40
60) LIG‐17817 TONDINA ANNA 2003 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'38.50
61) LIG‐19419 BASSO ANNALISA 2003 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'38.80
62) LIG‐18912 LENCINAS ALESSANDRA 2002 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 03'39.00
63) LIG‐18711 LAMBERTI ELORA 2002 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'39.60
64) LIG‐18479 CAPRILE GLORIA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'40.50
) LIG‐18508 MUTTINI SILVIA 2002 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'40.50
66) LIG‐18197 AMBROSINO SARA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'40.90
67) LIG‐19781 NACLERIO MARIA TERESA 2002 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 03'41.30



68) LIG‐17696 LANTERI CAMILLA 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'42.30
69) LIG‐20402 GROSSO CATERINA 2003 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'42.60
70) LIG‐19088 BRUNENGO BIANCA 2003 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'42.80
) LIG‐18746 TERENZONI SARA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'42.80
72) LIG‐18358 VIGNALI ILARIA 2002 LIG‐125 SS Nicola Mameli 03'43.10
73) LIG‐18292 BERLENGHI ALICE 2002 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'44.00
) LIG‐18010 PAGANINI GLORIA 2002 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 03'44.00
75) LIG‐17728 DAMONTE ALESSANDRA 2003 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'44.20
76) LIG‐17895 ZUNINO ROSSELLA 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'44.50
77) LIG‐17376 CAVA GIULIA 2002 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 03'44.80
) LIG‐19851 GUAZZI ENRICA 2003 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 03'44.80
79) LIG‐18035 PETANI INIS 2003 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 03'45.50
80) LIG‐19481 SACCUCCI AURORA 2002 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'46.20
81) LIG‐18040 BERGAMINI MATILDE 2003 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'46.40
82) LIG‐18518 AMADE' MAYA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'46.80
83) LIG‐19855 GURRIERI GRETA 2003 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 03'47.00
84) LIG‐18455 FIORE GIADA 2003 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'47.20
85) LIG‐19366 DE GENNARO MAJA 2003 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 03'48.20
) LIG‐18173 TASSISTRO FEDERICA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'48.20
87) LIG‐19866 GUALCO BIANCA 2003 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'48.30
) LIG‐19389 MERINI GIORGIA 2003 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'48.30
89) LIG‐17605 GUGLIOTTA ALESSANDRA 2003 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'48.70
90) LIG‐17746 CHIOZZI GIULIA 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'48.80
) LIG‐17878 GALLO IRIS 2003 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'48.80
92) LIG‐19859 CAPIZZI MATILDE 2003 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 03'49.20
93) LIG‐18009 BACIGALUPO GINEVRA CATERINA 2003 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 03'49.30
94) LIG‐18044 BOSTICCO FRANCESCA 2002 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'50.20
95) LIG‐18311 CONTI ANNA 2003 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 03'50.50
96) LIG‐18993 COZZANI GINEVRA 2002 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'51.40
) LIG‐19864 PEDEMONTE SIMONA 2002 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'51.40
98) LIG‐18878 PANARESE MARGHERITA 2002 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'52.00
99) LIG‐19609 DE PALO GIORGIA 2002 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 03'52.70
100) LIG‐19578 FRIZZOTTI SARA 2003 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'52.80
101) LIG‐18877 VILLA ELEONORA 2002 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'52.90
102) LIG‐19560 RAGOSA SARA MARIA 2002 LIG‐125 SS Nicola Mameli 03'53.70
103) LIG‐20067 PENNAVARIA MATILDE 2003 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'54.20
104) LIG‐19874 MORRA MARTINA 2003 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 03'54.50
105) LIG‐17953 GIRIBALDI ELENA 2003 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 03'55.10
106) LIG‐18131 CONTI SILVIA 2003 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'56.10
107) LIG‐20108 BERTINO BEATRICE 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'57.40
108) LIG‐19856 PETRETI GIULIA 2003 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 03'57.50
) LIG‐18705 RICCI ANNA 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'57.50
110) LIG‐18864 BULZOMI LETIZIA 2003 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'58.30
111) LIG‐18137 MERLO GIULIA 2002 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'58.40
) LIG‐18703 TORIELLO ALESSIA 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'58.40
113) LIG‐17959 VOGLINO ELISA 2002 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'59.10
114) LIG‐20394 BRUNO FRANCESCA 2002 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 04'01.70
115) LIG‐18823 VIGNOLO VITTORIA 2003 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 04'03.30
116) LIG‐16977 CAMPI ELENA 2002 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 04'03.60
117) LIG‐18492 PIAZZA ELISA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 04'06.80



118) LIG‐18901 ALESSIO MARTINA 2003 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 04'08.40
) LIG‐18613 PANFILI MATILDE 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 04'08.40
120) LIG‐17385 FENDONI FEDERICA 2003 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 04'10.50
121) LIG‐17902 VISCONTI SOFIA 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 04'11.20
122) LIG‐19319 MARTINELLI AGNESE 2003 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 04'11.70
123) LIG‐19858 ODESCALCHI GIORGIA 2002 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 04'12.30
124) LIG‐18132 GABRIELI MATILDE 2003 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 04'12.70
125) LIG‐17786 FIORATO GIULIA 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 04'13.50
126) LIG‐17951 MARRE' IRIS 2002 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 04'14.30
127) LIG‐19510 BARSANTI ALICE 2002 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 04'23.30
128) LIG‐18857 SAVIOLA LAURA 2003 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 04'25.30
129) LIG‐19775 PANCIROLI MATILDE 2002 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 04'27.50
130) LIG‐19323 SANNA ALICE 2003 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 04'34.40
‐) LIG‐18920 BARONE CHIARA 2003 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax Squalif.
‐) LIG‐18109 BECCHI CHIARA MARIA 2003 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria Squalif.
‐) LIG‐19641 GROSSO GIULIA 2003 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla Squalif.
‐) LIG‐20306 ZURZOLO FLAMINIA 2003 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria Squalif.

200 Dorso Maschi Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐18130 COSTOLI ALESSANDRO 2001 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 02'47.20
2) LIG‐17665 FILADELLI ANDREA 2001 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 02'52.30
3) LIG‐18192 BONADIO SAMUELE 2001 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 02'54.30
4) LIG‐18530 DI PIETRO FILIPPO 2001 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 02'59.90
5) LIG‐18368 VINCIGUERRA MATTEO 2002 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 03'01.00
6) LIG‐16994 TRAVERSO NICCOLO' 2001 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'03.80
7) LIG‐18129 COSTOLI GABRIELE 2001 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'05.40
8) LIG‐17796 CACCIAMANI DIEGO 2001 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 03'06.10
9) LIG‐17774 ROTA MARCO 2001 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'06.30
10) LIG‐17276 RAZZETTI ENRICO 2001 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'06.60
11) LIG‐17274 SENTIERI DAVIDE 2002 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'08.00
12) LIG‐18369 RAGGI LUCA 2001 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 03'08.60
13) LIG‐19041 MASCARDI MATTEO 2001 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 03'08.70
14) LIG‐18587 AMICABILE PIETRO 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'09.10
15) LIG‐16996 VIOLANTE FILIPPO 2001 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'09.30
16) LIG‐17750 CEDRO LEONARDO 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'09.50
17) LIG‐18511 VERDOIA ANDREA SILVIO 2001 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'10.00
18) LIG‐17664 FERRARA MATTIA 2002 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 03'10.90
19) LIG‐17885 MESTURINI ALESSANDRO 2001 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'11.30
) LIG‐18162 OSIMANI DAVIDE 2002 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'11.30
21) LIG‐17662 BARTOLINO MATTEO 2001 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 03'11.40
22) LIG‐16981 FERRANDO LORENZO 2001 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 03'12.10
23) LIG‐18480 CAPRILE GIACOMO 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'12.30
24) LIG‐17881 PIZZONIA ZOINA ALESSIO 2001 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'12.40
25) LIG‐17676 BENEDETTO GIULIO 2001 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'13.10
) LIG‐18150 SALEMI MATTEO 2001 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 03'13.10
27) LIG‐16752 DE PASCALE MATTEO 2001 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'13.20
28) LIG‐18133 MURATORI ANDREA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'13.50
29) LIG‐16980 DOMINICI ALESSIO CLAUDIO 2001 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 03'13.70
30) LIG‐18181 MAZZARI LUCA GIANCARLO 2001 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'14.30



31) LIG‐17281 ANTONUCCI PIETRO 2001 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'14.40
32) LIG‐16864 OTTONELLO PAOLO 2001 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'14.80
33) LIG‐18612 CASSINELLI MATTIA 2001 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'17.20
34) LIG‐18415 ROTA ANTONY 2001 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'17.50
35) LIG‐16918 CEVASCO FRANCESCO 2001 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 03'17.70
) LIG‐17388 GROSSIBIANCHI SIMONE 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'17.70
37) LIG‐18534 DRAGO ANDREA 2001 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'18.30
38) LIG‐18076 DURLI NICOLO' 2002 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'19.40
39) LIG‐17775 SALVO SIMONE 2001 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'19.50
40) LIG‐18600 MARAGLIANO MICHELE 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'21.00
41) LIG‐18230 COTTO LUCA 2001 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 03'21.20
) LIG‐17606 GANGANELLI ALESSANDRO 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'21.20
43) LIG‐18190 HARDONK GIACOMO 2001 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'21.30
44) LIG‐19410 CALLO OSCAR 2002 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'22.00
45) LIG‐19780 PICCHI FRANCESCO 2002 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 03'22.20
46) LIG‐20399 VAGGE MAURO 2002 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'22.30
47) LIG‐18104 PRECISANO LORENZO 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'22.50
48) LIG‐17407 SPARNERI LUCA 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'23.20
49) LIG‐18515 COARI EDOARDO 2001 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'24.00
50) LIG‐18883 BOSCARINI EDOARDO 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'24.30
) LIG‐20117 PASQUALI DAVIDE 2001 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 03'24.30
) LIG‐18289 RITTORE GIORGIO 2001 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'24.30
53) LIG‐18293 CASO FEDERICO 2001 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'24.50
) LOM‐76041 ROSCI CARLO MARIA 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'24.50
55) LIG‐19863 TELAKU ALUSH 2002 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'24.70
56) LIG‐17800 BELLOTOMA EDOARDO 2001 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 03'25.30
57) LIG‐16926 ASTE MATTEO 2001 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 03'25.50
) LIG‐19847 UCCHEDDU MARCO 2002 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 03'25.50
59) LIG‐16776 SAVIO LIAM 2001 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 03'25.70
60) LIG‐17980 LOVATI MARCO 2001 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'26.00
61) LIG‐18533 DELIA DENNIS 2001 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'26.20
62) LIG‐16837 CARRO GIOVANNI 2001 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'26.30
63) LIG‐18250 DESIRELLO GIACOMO 2001 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'27.00
64) LIG‐18065 PETROSINO EDOARDO 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'27.20
65) LIG‐18057 GARBARINO FEDERICO 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'27.40
66) LIG‐18106 MAGGI EMANUELE 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'27.70
67) LIG‐17993 GRASSI ANDREA 2001 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'28.50
68) LIG‐18493 PICASSO MATTEO 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'28.60
69) LIG‐16777 PAINI YANNICK GABRIELE 2002 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 03'28.90
70) LIG‐17661 FERRARI LUDOVICO 2001 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 03'29.20
71) LIG‐17362 BENCIVENNI PARIDE 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'29.30
72) LIG‐17973 FIGLIOMENO LORENZO 2001 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'29.70
73) LIG‐17781 BRONZI LUCA 2002 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'30.80
74) LIG‐19251 VOLPE GIUSEPPE 2002 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 03'30.90
75) LIG‐18134 ZUCCHINETTI CARLO 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'31.20
76) LIG‐19848 DIACOMANOLI MICHELE 2002 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 03'31.60
77) LIG‐18126 BONATI EMANUELE 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'31.70
) LIG‐18148 FERRARI LUCA 2001 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'31.70
79) LIG‐18542 PARODI FRANCESCO 2002 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'31.90
) LIG‐17012 SILLA FEDERICO 2001 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'31.90



81) LIG‐19849 PONGILUPPI SIMONE 2002 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 03'32.10
82) LIG‐20155 TAVERNA FRANCESCO 2001 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 03'32.40
83) LIG‐18385 BERTON SIMONE 2001 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'32.80
84) LIG‐17780 FECI ELIA 2002 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'33.40
85) LIG‐17771 FORESTI ALBERTO 2001 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'34.30
86) LIG‐18299 PARMA MIRKO 2002 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'34.50
87) LIG‐16973 PETANI MATTEO 2001 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 03'35.00
) LIG‐16833 RICCIARDI ANDREA 2001 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'35.00
) LIG‐19636 SECCHIAROLI ANDREA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'35.00
90) LIG‐18827 MEJDI TAHA 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'35.10
91) LIG‐20120 POMI NICOLO' 2002 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 03'35.40
92) LIG‐19867 RADUCAN GABRIEL 2002 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'36.20
93) LIG‐18014 TRAVERSO PIETRO 2002 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 03'36.30
94) LIG‐20176 SPINU ALIC 2001 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'36.40
95) LIG‐19857 VIGLIOTTA MATTEO 2002 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 03'36.60
96) LIG‐17782 COLICCHIO MICHAEL 2002 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'36.90
97) LIG‐19008 WANG MIAO ANDREA 2001 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'37.00
98) LIG‐18537 MORICONI FILIPPO 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'37.30
99) LIG‐17357 ARBINI ALESSIO 2002 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'37.90
100) LIG‐20307 SOUMMADE HANZA 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'38.40
101) LIG‐20118 LATINO FABIO 2002 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 03'39.10
102) LIG‐17903 SCOLA RICCARDO 2002 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 03'39.20
103) LIG‐17745 QUERCINI LUCA 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'40.70
104) LIG‐17946 SIVORI GIOVANNI 2002 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 03'40.90
105) LIG‐17118 COSULICH MARCO 2001 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'41.20
106) LIG‐18086 STURLA MATTEO 2001 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'43.20
107) LIG‐18588 BARTOLINI ANDREA 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'43.40
108) LIG‐19233 MONTI BREINER 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'43.70
109) LIG‐19891 GATTO PIETRO 2001 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'43.90
110) LIG‐18548 PIETROCOLA DAVID 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'44.20
111) LIG‐18200 CASTAGNETO ALBERTO 2001 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 03'44.30
112) LIG‐17462 LOI NATAN 2001 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'45.20
) LIG‐17948 ZOFREA PIETRO 2002 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 03'45.20
114) LIG‐18806 VENTURA MATTEO 2001 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'45.60
115) LIG‐19854 SARACENI GIACOMO 2002 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 03'46.50
116) LIG‐16812 ROBELLO CRISTOFORO 2001 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'47.00
117) LIG‐19504 SOMMARIVA LEONARDO DOMENICO 2002 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 03'47.70
118) LIG‐18820 SPERA SAMUELE 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'48.90
) LIG‐19938 ZANARDI DAVIDE 2002 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'48.90
120) LIG‐18376 BOSSI MATTEO 2001 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 03'49.10
121) LIG‐17961 GALLEANO MATTEO 2002 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'49.40
122) LIG‐19042 GROSSO SERGIO 2001 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 03'51.30
123) LIG‐18072 ROMANIELLO LUDOVICO 2002 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'51.60
124) LIG‐18165 BIANCU SIMONE 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'54.50
125) LIG‐18180 GUELFI FABIO 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'55.10
126) LIG‐18825 AICARDO JACOPO 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'55.70
127) LIG‐19725 GAIONE FRANCESCO 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'56.70
128) LIG‐18124 D' ARRIGO MATTIA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'56.90
129) LIG‐18064 SETTE DAVIDE 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'59.10
130) LIG‐17742 TONDINA AGOSTINO 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 04'00.30



131) LIG‐17360 BARBA LORENZO 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 04'00.40
132) LIG‐17749 GALLO FEDERICO 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 04'00.70
133) LIG‐17705 DI GIORGIO FABRIZIO 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 04'03.30
134) LIG‐20074 LANTERI ANDREA 2002 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 04'13.10
135) LIG‐19868 ZELATORE SIMONE 2002 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 04'21.70
136) LIG‐18303 TONELLI DIEGO 2002 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 05'51.90
‐) LIG‐19929 ALOUI HAKIM 2002 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi Squalif.
‐) LIG‐20065 BRUZZONE PIETRO 2002 LIG‐124 GS Aragno Squalif.
‐) LIG‐18167 GARAVENTA ANDREA 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto Squalif.

4X50 Rana Femmine Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐123  Andrea Doria LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'09.80
     1‐DA2‐UBERTELLI 3‐ALCARAS GAIA  4‐BODRATO LUCIA  3'09.80
2) LIG‐180  Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'10.50
     1‐BE 2‐BUSCAGLIA3‐TIMO NOEMI  4‐SOLE LUCREZIA  3'10.50
3) LIG‐142  Genova Nuoto LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'11.30
     1‐MU2‐PAPARELLA3‐AMBROSINO SARA  4‐BRANDI MARTA  3'11.30
4) LIG‐130  Sportiva Sturla LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'20.00
     1‐VIT2‐GASPERINI3‐GIOVINAZZO FRANCESCA  4‐CARIDI LUCIA  3'20.00
5) LIG‐143  asd Lavagna 90 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 03'22.00
     1‐BA2‐GIRIBALDI 3‐PAPI GRETA  4‐ROSOLEN LUDOVICA  3'22.00
6) LIG‐36  Rari Nantes Arenzano LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'22.90
     1‐SO2‐GIUSTINI S3‐MODAFFARI FRANCESCA  4‐CHIOZZI GIULIA  3'22.90
7) LIG‐179  Amatori Nuoto Savona LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'28.70
     1‐ZU2‐REBAGLIAT3‐VOGLINO ELISA  4‐SACCUCCI AURORA  3'28.70
) LIG‐123  Andrea Doria LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'28.70
     1‐HU2‐CADENASS3‐GABRIELI MATILDE  4‐HUGON GIULIA  3'28.70
9) LIG‐167  asd Sportiva Lib Audax LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'30.30
     1‐LA 2‐COZZANI G3‐BERLENGHI ALICE  4‐GODANI ELEONORA  3'30.30
10) LIG‐142  Genova Nuoto LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'32.50
     1‐SIM2‐CAPRILE G 3‐GAZZO SOFIA  4‐CAVALLI ILARIA  3'32.50
) LIG‐14863  Nuotatori Genovesi LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'32.50
     1‐TU2‐TASSARA M3‐PORTESINE AURORA  4‐MUTTINI SILVIA  3'32.50
12) LIG‐124  GS Aragno LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'34.30
     1‐PA2‐VILLA ELEO3‐PARODI FRANCESCA  4‐INCONTRI VALERIA  3'34.30
13) LIG‐122  RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 03'34.40
     1‐TU2‐NERI CARL 3‐GUAZZI ENRICA  4‐NERI FRANCESCA  3'34.40
14) LIG‐16228  asd Ideanuoto Albenga LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 03'35.90
     1‐CA2‐DE PALO G3‐CANOVA MARTINA  4‐FERRARI ELISA  3'35.90
15) LIG‐18936  On Sport Sestri Levante LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'37.10
     1‐PO2‐DE ANGELI3‐SORICELLI GIORGIA  4‐GROSSO CATERINA  3'37.10
16) LIG‐2  Rari Nantes Imperia 57 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'38.10
     1‐BR2‐BERGAMIN3‐GIORDANO GRETA  4‐GUARDONE ANNA LAURA  3'38.10
17) LIG‐127  Chiavari Nuoto LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'38.90
     1‐LEV2‐DELUCCHI 3‐FRIZZOTTI SARA  4‐DEVOTO MARGHERITA  3'38.90
18) LIG‐142  Genova Nuoto LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'42.00
     1‐BE 2‐TERENZON3‐PANFILI MATILDE  4‐MEDA GISELLA  3'42.00
19) LIG‐20164  Nuoto Club Liguria LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'42.60
     1‐BU2‐LANTERI CA3‐ZURZOLO FLAMINIA  4‐FIORE GIADA  3'42.60



20) LIG‐143  asd Lavagna 90 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 03'47.30
     1‐SA 2‐CONTI ANN3‐PAGANINI GLORIA  4‐MARTINELLI AGNESE  3'47.30
21) LIG‐16228  asd Ideanuoto Albenga LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 03'50.60
     1‐FIL2‐GERACI RE 3‐DE GENNARO MAJA  4‐IACOVINO PAOLA  3'50.60
22) LIG‐140  asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 03'51.00
     1‐PE 2‐CAMPI ELE3‐LAVIOSA CAMILLA  4‐SANTUCCI FRANCESCA  3'51.00
23) LIG‐167  asd Sportiva Lib Audax LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'52.60
     1‐BR2‐MERINI GIO3‐BARSANTI ALICE  4‐BARONE CHIARA  3'52.60
24) LIG‐142  Genova Nuoto LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'54.70
     1‐FA 2‐PIAZZA ELI 3‐ROSSETTI GIULIA  4‐AMADE' MAYA  3'54.70
25) LIG‐123  Andrea Doria LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'56.40
     1‐FA 2‐BECCHI CH3‐CONTI SILVIA  4‐CALLERI ELEONORA  3'56.40
26) LIG‐151  Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 04'03.20
     1‐RA2‐GUALCO E 3‐PEDEMONTE SIMONA  4‐GUALCO BIANCA  4'03.20
‐) LIG‐122  RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova Squalif.
     

4X50 Rana Maschi Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐142  Genova Nuoto LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'00.30
     1‐DI 2‐MAZZARI L3‐GARBARINO FEDERICO  4‐VIOLANTE FILIPPO  3'00.30
2) LIG‐123  Andrea Doria LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'01.60
     1‐CO2‐DESIRELLO3‐TRAVERSO NICCOLO'  4‐BONADIO SAMUELE  3'01.60
3) LIG‐16228  asd Ideanuoto Albenga LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 03'01.90
     1‐FIL2‐BARTOLINO3‐FERRARI LUDOVICO  4‐FERRARA MATTIA  3'01.90
4) LIG‐14863  Nuotatori Genovesi LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'07.60
     1‐VE2‐MARINO E 3‐COARI EDOARDO  4‐OTTONELLO PAOLO  3'07.60
5) LIG‐127  Chiavari Nuoto LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'12.70
     1‐PIZ2‐OSIMANI D3‐STURLA MATTEO  4‐DURLI NICOLO'  3'12.70
6) LIG‐122  RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 03'16.50
     1‐MA2‐VIGLIOTTA3‐UCCHEDDU MARCO  4‐SALEMI MATTEO  3'16.50
7) LIG‐130  Sportiva Sturla LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'18.10
     1‐MA2‐D'AMBROS3‐AMICABILE PIETRO  4‐DE PASCALE MATTEO  3'18.10
8) LIG‐142  Genova Nuoto LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'19.20
     1‐BIA2‐PETROSINO3‐PICASSO MATTEO  4‐CAPRILE GIACOMO  3'19.20
9) LIG‐176  Rari Nantes Spezia LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 03'19.80
     1‐CA2‐RAGGI LUC3‐VINCIGUERRA MATTEO  4‐BOSSI MATTEO  3'19.80
10) LIG‐123  Andrea Doria LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'20.00
     1‐HA2‐MURATOR3‐MORICONI FILIPPO  4‐COSTOLI GABRIELE  3'20.00
11) LIG‐179  Amatori Nuoto Savona LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'22.00
     1‐RO2‐ROTA ANT 3‐SALVO SIMONE  4‐MESTURINI ALESSANDRO  3'22.00
12) LIG‐151  Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'22.40
     1‐WA2‐RADUCAN 3‐TELAKU ALUSH  4‐LOVATI MARCO  3'22.40
13) LIG‐180  Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'22.70
     1‐BE 2‐AICARDO J 3‐SPERA SAMUELE  4‐LOI NATAN  3'22.70
14) LIG‐140  asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 03'23.60
     1‐TR 2‐PETANI MA3‐DOMINICI ALESSIO CLAUDIO  4‐FERRANDO LORENZO  3'23.60
) LIG‐128  Rapallo Nuoto LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 03'23.60
     1‐AS 2‐CASTAGNE3‐COTTO LUCA  4‐CEVASCO FRANCESCO  3'23.60
16) LIG‐123  Andrea Doria LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'26.70



     1‐MA2‐PIETROCO 3‐ZUCCHINETTI CARLO  4‐PRECISANO LORENZO  3'26.70
17) LIG‐16228  asd Ideanuoto Albenga LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 03'28.90
     1‐SC 2‐BELLOTOM3‐SOMMARIVA LEONARDO DOMENICO  4‐CACCIAMANI DIEGO  3'28.90
18) LIG‐20164  Nuoto Club Liguria LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'30.00
     1‐GA2‐BENCIVEN 3‐GROSSIBIANCHI SIMONE  4‐BENEDETTO GIULIO  3'30.00
19) LIG‐180  Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'30.40
     1‐SC 2‐FAGGION P3‐BENVENUTI GIOVANNI  4‐MEJDI TAHA  3'30.40
20) LIG‐142  Genova Nuoto LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'34.00
     1‐SIL2‐CASSINELL 3‐COSULICH MARCO  4‐MAGAZZU' FEDERICO  3'34.00
21) LIG‐122  RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 03'40.60
     1‐GR2‐DIACOMAN3‐SARACENI GIACOMO  4‐PONGILUPPI SIMONE  3'40.60
22) LIG‐142  Genova Nuoto LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'44.30
     1‐GA2‐GAIONE FR3‐MONTI BREINER  4‐ALETTI FEDERICO  3'44.30
23) LIG‐163  Nuotatori Rivarolesi LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'45.20
     1‐DE2‐LANTERI A 3‐ZANARDI DAVIDE  4‐ALOUI HAKIM  3'45.20
24) LIG‐20164  Nuoto Club Liguria LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'53.50
     1‐BA2‐SPARNERI  3‐DI GIORGIO FABRIZIO  4‐SOUMMADE HANZA  3'53.50
‐) LIG‐124  GS Aragno LIG‐124 GS Aragno Squalif.
     
‐) LIG‐36  Rari Nantes Arenzano LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano Squalif.
     
‐) LIG‐171  UISP Nuoto Valdimagra LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra Squalif.
     


